
Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

High Gun

AAAAA

BIG 50 OCT 2016

1.4 POLFER ROGER V 25 257802083 CO 5050B/V

3.1 CHURCH CHUCK 24 250325410 CO 4949C/V

3.5 GRIMSON PETER 25 241770099 CO 4949A

2.4 STEIDL LES 24 241610294 CO 4848B

3.3 WALLACE JIM 24 240760610 CO 4848A

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 24 230510353 CO 4747A

2.5 EFFINGER IRVIN F 22 258606012 CO 4747A

1.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 23 220611984 CO 4545B

2.2 LOVING CLAY L 22 231111428 CO 4545A

3.4 CHURCH GREG 21 230447521 CO 4444C

1.5 LYNCH JOHN R 22 211519209 CO 4343C/V

3.2 CHURCH BRIAN 21 220358740 CO 4343C

1.3 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 20 200812149 CO 4040C

2.3 KISER HAROLD E 20 197800068 CO 3939C/V

1.1 BOGUE WILLIAM 12 175552240 CO 2929C

1 10/2/2016 12:40:33 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

BIG 50 OCT 2016

1.4 POLFER ROGER V 25 257802083 CO 5050B/V

3.5 GRIMSON PETER 25 241770099 CO 49A

3.1 CHURCH CHUCK 24 250325410 CO 4949C/V

3.3 WALLACE JIM 24 240760610 CO 48A

2.4 STEIDL LES 24 241610294 CO 48B

2.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 24 230510353 CO 47A

2.5 EFFINGER IRVIN F 22 258606012 CO 47A

2.2 LOVING CLAY L 22 231111428 CO 45A

1.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 23 220611984 CO 45B

3.4 CHURCH GREG 21 230447521 CO 44C

1.5 LYNCH JOHN R 22 211519209 CO 4343C/V

3.2 CHURCH BRIAN 21 220358740 CO 43C

1.3 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 20 200812149 CO 40C

2.3 KISER HAROLD E 20 197800068 CO 3939C/V

1.1 BOGUE WILLIAM 12 175552240 CO 29C

3 10/2/2016 12:40:33 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total 18-21½ 22-24½ 25-27

High GunBIG 50 OCT 2016

1.5 GRIMSON PETER 23 251770099 CO 484823½

3.5 EFFINGER IRVIN F 24 238606012 CO 474727

2.4 STEIDL LES 22 241610294 CO 464620

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 240510353 CO 464627

3.2 LOVING CLAY L 23 231111428 CO 464625

1.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 25 200611984 CO 454524½

1.3 POLFER ROGER V 23 217802083 CO 444423½/V

1.1 WALLACE JIM 19 220760610 CO 414124

2.1 CHURCH GREG 20 190447521 CO 393922

2.5 CHURCH BRIAN 18 210358740 CO 393922

2.3 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 19 180812149 CO 373720

1.4 KISER HAROLD E 20 167800068 CO 363622½/V

4.1 HOWARD WILLIAM H 13 161311352 CO 292920/V

4.2 LYNCH JOHN R 19 101519209 CO 292922/V

1 10/2/2016 12:42:12 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

BIG 50 OCT 2016

1.5 GRIMSON PETER 23 251770099 CO 4823½

3.5 EFFINGER IRVIN F 24 238606012 CO 4727

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 240510353 CO 4627

3.2 LOVING CLAY L 23 231111428 CO 4625

2.4 STEIDL LES 22 241610294 CO 4620

1.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 25 200611984 CO 4524½

1.3 POLFER ROGER V 23 217802083 CO 444423½/V

1.1 WALLACE JIM 19 220760610 CO 4124

2.1 CHURCH GREG 20 190447521 CO 3922

2.5 CHURCH BRIAN 18 210358740 CO 3922

2.3 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 19 180812149 CO 3720

1.4 KISER HAROLD E 20 167800068 CO 363622½/V

4.2 LYNCH JOHN R 19 101519209 CO 292922/V

4.1 HOWARD WILLIAM H 13 161311352 CO 292920/V

3 10/2/2016 12:42:12 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

High Gun

AAAAA

BIG 50 OCT 2016

1.4 LOVING CLAY L 491111428 CO 4949A

1.2 GRIMSON PETER 471770099 CO 4747B

1.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 430510353 CO 4343B

2.2 CHURCH BRIAN 380358740 CO 3838C

2.1 CHURCH GREG 300447521 CO 3030C

1 10/2/2016 12:42:44 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 10/2/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

BIG 50 OCT 2016

1.4 LOVING CLAY L 491111428 CO 49A

1.2 GRIMSON PETER 471770099 CO 47B

1.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 430510353 CO 43B

2.2 CHURCH BRIAN 380358740 CO 38C

2.1 CHURCH GREG 300447521 CO 30C

3 10/2/2016 12:42:45 PM


